BUREAU OF INDIAN STANDARDS

(LIBRARY SERVICES CENTRE)

Our Ref: Lib 48/2019 25 April 2019

Please find attached herewith a list of books newly procured at Library for circulation among
employees of BIS.

(Roma Roy)
Director (Library Services)

H (ITS)-with request to host it at Intranet
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NEWLY PROCURED BOOKS

(List of Books procured by Library from January 2019 — March 2019)

Title

Transportation Planning: Principles,
Practices and Policies.2™ ed.2017.

Encyclopaedia Britannica,
Anniversary Edition.250 Years
Of Excellence (1768-2018), 2018.

Ikigai; The Japanese Secret to a Long
And Happy Life, 2017.

Narendra Modi : A Charismatic &
Visionary Statesman.2™ ed.2018.

Rich Dad Poor Dad, 2017.

CCS Pension Rules
(Incorporating corrections received
Upto December 2017). 23" ed.2018.

General Financial Rules 2017.
(Incorporating orders received

Upto September 2018).30™ ed.2019.

Author/Editor

Sarkar (Pradip Kumar) & Others

Pappas (Theodore) Ed.

Gracia (Hector) & Miralles
(Francesc)

Aggarwala (C. Adish) &
Marchington (Sarah J)

Kiyosaki (Robert T)

Muthuswamy & others

Muthuswamy & others

Accession No.

810593/P

810596/P

810625/P

810672/P

810822/pP

810914/P

810915/P



10.

11.

12.

13.

14,

15.

CCS Conduct Rules
(Incorporating orders received
Upto June 2018). 44™ ed.2019.

Fundamental Rules and Supplementary
Rules

Part 1: General Rules

(Incorporating orders received

Upto May 2018). 25™ ed.2018.

Fundamental Rules and Supplementary
Rules

Part 2: T.A. Rules

(Incorporating orders received

Upto August 2018). 24™ ed.2019.

CCS Classification Control and
Appeal Rules

(Incorporating orders received
Upto June 2018). 40™ ed.2019.

Swamy’s Handbook 2019
(in English)

Swamy’s Handbook 2019
(in Hindi)

Confederation of Indian Industry
Directory of Members
(online version only).

International Building Code -2018
(online version only)

Muthuswamy & others

Muthuswamy & others

Muthuswamy & others

Muthuswamy & others

Muthuswamy & others

Muthuswamy & others

Cll, New Delhi

International Code Council
USA
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810916/P

810917/P

810918/P

810919/P

810920/P

810921/P

810957/P

810981/P



