### **BUREAU OF INDIAN STANDARDS**

### (LIBRARY SERVICES CENTRE)

Our Ref: Lib 48/2019	25 April 2019
Please find attached herewith a list of books newly pro employees of BIS.	ocured at Library for circulation among
	(Roma Roy) Director (Library Services)
<u>H (ITS)</u> -with request to host it at Intranet	

# पुस्तकालय सेवा केंद्र

## नई पुस्तकों की खरीद (जनवरी 2019 से मार्च 2019 तक पुस्तकालय में खरीदी गई नई पुस्तकों की सूची)

### **NEWLY PROCURED BOOKS**

(List of Books procured by Library from January 2019 – March 2019)

Sl.No.	<u>Title</u>	Author/Editor	Accession No.
1.	Transportation Planning: Principles, Practices and Policies.2 <sup>nd</sup> ed.2017.	Sarkar (Pradip Kumar) & Others	810593/P
2.	Encyclopaedia Britannica, Anniversary Edition.250 Years Of Excellence (1768-2018), 2018.	Pappas (Theodore) Ed.	810596/P
3.	Ikigai; The Japanese Secret to a Long And Happy Life, 2017.	Gracia (Hector) & Miralles (Francesc)	810625/P
4.	Narendra Modi : A Charismatic & Visionary Statesman.2 <sup>nd</sup> ed.2018.	Aggarwala (C. Adish) & Marchington (Sarah J)	810672/P
5.	Rich Dad Poor Dad, 2017.	Kiyosaki (Robert T)	810822/P
6.	CCS Pension Rules (Incorporating corrections received Upto December 2017). 23 <sup>rd</sup> ed.2018.	Muthuswamy & others	810914/P
7.	General Financial Rules 2017. (Incorporating orders received Upto September 2018).30 <sup>th</sup> ed.2019.	Muthuswamy & others	810915/P

8.	CCS Conduct Rules (Incorporating orders received Upto June 2018). 44 <sup>rd</sup> ed.2019.	Muthuswamy & others	810916/P
9.	Fundamental Rules and Supplementary Rules Part 1: General Rules (Incorporating orders received Upto May 2018). 25 <sup>th</sup> ed.2018.	Muthuswamy & others	810917/P
10.	Fundamental Rules and Supplementary Rules Part 2: T.A. Rules (Incorporating orders received Upto August 2018). 24 <sup>th</sup> ed.2019.	Muthuswamy & others	810918/P
11.	CCS Classification Control and Appeal Rules (Incorporating orders received Upto June 2018). 40 <sup>th</sup> , ed.2019.	Muthuswamy & others	810919/P
12.	Swamy's Handbook 2019 (in English)	Muthuswamy & others	810920/P
13.	Swamy's Handbook 2019 (in Hindi)	Muthuswamy & others	810921/P
14.	Confederation of Indian Industry Directory of Members (online version only).	CII, New Delhi	810957/P
15.	International Building Code -2018 (online version only)	International Code Council USA	810981/P

\*\*\*\*\*\*